Data Sheet
November 2001
L9218A/G Low-Cost Line Interface
Features
■ Basic forward battery only SLIC functionality at a
low cost
■ Pin compatible with Agere Systems Inc. L9219 and
L9217 SLIC

November 2001
L9218A/G Low-Cost Line Interface
Ordering Information
Device Package Comcode
LUCL9218AAR-D 28-Pin PLCC
(Dry Bag)
Gain of 12
108558271
LUCL9218AAR-DT 28-Pin PLCC
(Tape and Reel, Dry Bag)
Gain of 12
108558289
LUCL9218GAR-D 28-Pin PLCC
(Dry Bag)
Gain of 2
108558156
LUCL9218GAR-DT 28-Pin PLCC
(Tape and Reel, Dry Bag)
Gain of 2
108558164
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor